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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка синяя
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВОРОНЦОВ Данила СПБ  2  V  0  4  1  V 0,333 -6 17 6

ГРИШИН Роман МОС  V  2  0  3  V  V 0,500 1 20 3

ШЕРИП Рашит БАШ  3  V  2  3  1  V 0,333 -3 19 5

ГОЛОВАЧЕВ Вячеслав СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 26 30 1

КРАВЦОВ Андрей МОС  V  V  V  0  V  V 0,833 10 25 2

TSEMNYSHAU Uladzislau BLR  V  1  V  1  0  V 0,500 0 17 4

АДАМОВ Никита САМ  0  1  0  1  0  0 0,000 -28 2 7

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка желтая
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БОГОМОЛОВ Евгений СПБ  V  0  1  3  2  4 0,167 -12 15 6

ХВАЛЫНСКИЙ Матвей МОС  2  1  0  V  2  V 0,333 -9 15 4

ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Давлат БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 27 30 1

ДРАБИК Николай СПБ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0,833 17 26 2

КОСАРЕВ Святослав МОС  V  2  0  0  2  V 0,333 -10 14 5

ДОРОЖКИН Григорий ВРЖ  V  V  1  2  V  V 0,667 3 23 3

ХУСНУЛИН Оскар ТАТ  V  2  0  1  1  4 0,167 -16 13 7

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка зеленая
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗАХАРЕНКО Георгий МОС  V  3  0  1  V  V 0,500 -3 19 5

КУЗНЕЦОВ Арсений БАШ  2  0  3  1  4  0 0,000 -20 10 7

YERMALITSKI Matsveei BLR  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 17 27 2

ФРАДКИН Константин МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1

КАРИМОВ Камиль ТАТ  V  V  1  1  V  1 0,500 -2 18 4

БАНКОВСКИЙ Георгий НИЖ  2  V  0  2  3  2 0,167 -15 14 6

КУРИЛО Григорий СПБ  3  V  1  3  V  V 0,500 4 22 3

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка красная
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЖУКОВ Петр МОС  1  1  0  1  3  1 0,000 -23 7 7

FILIPOVICH Danila BLR  V  V  V  V  V  0 0,833 12 25 2

ТРЕБЕСОВ Ярослав СПБ  V  3  V  V  V  2 0,667 9 25 3

ТКАЧЁВ Константин МОС  V  1  3  V  V  1 0,500 1 20 4

ШУМКОВ Артем БАШ  V  2  1  1  V  0 0,333 -11 14 5

РОДИН Кирилл РОС  V  1  1  3  4  1 0,167 -13 15 6

ПРОЗОРОВ Алексей КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 25 30 1

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БАКЛУШИН Александр МОС  0  2  4  0  0  V 0,167 -16 11 7

КИЦЕНКО Иван РОС  V  V  2  0  V  V 0,667 7 22 3

НОВИКОВ Сергей СМО  V  3  0  1  3  4 0,167 -11 16 5

ДРОБОТ Илья МОС  V  V  V  1  V  V 0,833 9 26 2

ИЛЬИНОВ Ярослав СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 26 30 1

СМАГИН Михаил СВЕ  V  0  V  3  1  V 0,500 1 19 4

АХРЯПОВ Андрей БАШ  2  2  V  3  1  0 0,167 -16 13 6
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НОВИКОВ Ефим МОС  0  V  0  0  V  2 0,333 -9 12 5

KRAUTSOU Uladzislau BLR  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 18 28 2

СУРКОВ Иван САМ  1  1  2  1  4  1 0,000 -20 10 7

МУРЗИН Тимофей МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1

СОБЕНИН Никита СПБ  V  0  V  3  V  3 0,500 2 21 4

ЛОБАНКОВ Илья БРЯ  0  1  V  0  3  0 0,167 -20 9 6

УСОВ Данила САР  V  3  V  1  V  V 0,667 8 24 3

Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОНОВАЛОВ Лев МОС  V  V  V  4  V  V 0,833 15 29 2

РОМАНОВ Григорий СПБ  2  V  V  2  V  3 0,500 3 22 4

КОНОРЕВ Андрей КУР  4  1  2  2  V  4 0,167 -9 18 5

ИСАЕВ Вадим МОС  0  3  V  0  3  1 0,167 -15 12 6

ГАЛЯУТДИНОВ Радмир БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1

ДРОЗДОВ Роман САМ  3  0  2  V  0  0 0,167 -18 10 7

АХМАТОВ Степан СВЕ  0  V  V  V  1  V 0,667 3 21 3

Группа No 8    10:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БОБРОВ Семён МОС  2  4  3  0  0  V 0,167 -13 14 6

КОВАЛЕВ Евгений БАШ  V  V  V  1  1  V 0,667 5 22 3

ОКАТОВ Арсений ЯРО  V  2  V  1  V  1 0,500 -5 19 4

ГАЛКИН Илья МОС  V  3  3  0  0  3 0,167 -14 14 7

БУКЕВИЧ Дмитрий СПБ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0,833 18 26 2

ИВАНОВ Егор КУР  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 18 27 1

ЗАКЕЕВ Камиль ТАТ  2  0  V  V  1  2 0,333 -9 15 5

Группа No 9    10:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ФОРТУНАТОВ Владислав МОС  1  V  4  3  2  2 0,167 -12 17 6

ВИНОКУРОВ Максим ЯРО  V  V  V  4  V  V 0,833 19 29 1

ПЛЕШАКОВ Тимофей САР  4  0 V4  2  V  3 0,333 -7 18 5

ЦУПИКОВ Илья МОС  V  2  3  1  V  V 0,500 -2 21 4

СЛЮЩЕНКО Платон СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 12 28 2

НАЗАРОВ Иван РОС  V  1  2  3  1  3 0,167 -12 15 7

ГРОЙСМАН Матвей НИЖ  V  1  V  2  V  V 0,667 2 23 3

Группа No 10    10:00    Дорожка 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГОРСКИЙ Арсений МОС  V  0  V  4  V  V 0,667 10 24 3

ВАНИН Максим СПБ  2  3  V  2  V  V 0,500 3 22 4

SYKHALET Yahor BLR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 30 1

ШАРИПОВ Глеб МОС  0  0  1  0  3  2 0,000 -24 6 7

ШУЛЬГИН Григорий РОС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 17 28 2

КИСЕЛЕВ Кирилл БРЯ  1  2  0  V  0  V 0,333 -14 13 5

ШМАГИН Павел НИЖ  1  2  1  V  0  4 0,167 -14 13 6
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Группа No 11    10:00    Дорожка 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПЕТРОВ Егор МОС  V  V  V  1  2  1 0,500 -1 19 4

УДАЛЕЦ Арсений СМО  3  1  V  2  2  2 0,167 -10 15 6

ДОВБНЯ Максим РОС  1  V  V  0  0  2 0,333 -9 13 5

ЗАКРОЕЦ Максим МОС  1  0  1  1  1  1 0,000 -25 5 7

АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Кирилл МОО  V  V  V  V  4  3 0,667 13 27 3

ИВАНОВ Егор СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  4 0,833 15 29 2

ПОТАТУРКО Никита СВЕ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1

Группа No 12    10:00    Дорожка 12

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БАЙДАКОВ Тимофей МОС  2  4  V  V  0  V 0,500 2 21 4

MASLAU Dzianis BLR  V  V  V  V  4  V 0,833 21 29 2

САФИУЛЛИН Марсель ТАТ  V  0  V  V  1  V 0,667 4 21 3

ИВАНОВ Даниил МОС  3  0  0  V  1  V 0,333 -11 14 5

ЛЕЛИКОВ Александр БРЯ  1  1  2  4  1  V 0,167 -13 14 6

ТАНЧУК Дмитрий СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 23 30 1

КОЛМАКОВ Ярослав ВРЖ  0  0  1  1  2  0 0,000 -26 4 7

Группа No 13    10:00    Дорожка 13

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЗАКОТА Евгений МОС  0  2  0  V  4  0 0,167 -15 11 6

ЦИМБАЛИСТ Ярослав ВРЖ  V  1  2  V  2  1 0,333 -4 16 5

ИВАНЫКИН Даниил КУР  V  V  V  V  3  1 0,667 8 24 3

СПИРИДОНОВ Мирон МОС  V  V  3  V  V  4 0,667 11 27 2

АКУЛИЧЕВ Никита СПБ  1  0  0  0  0  0 0,000 -29 1 7

БУЗОВЕРЯ Константин НИЖ  V  V  V  4  V  1 0,667 6 25 4

СПИРИДОНОВ Иван СМО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 23 30 1

Группа No 14    10:00    Дорожка 14

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ДОРОШЕНКО Евгений МОС  V  3  0  V  1  0 0,333 -12 14 5

БУЛАТОВ Данияр БАШ  2  3  3  V  3  3 0,167 -7 19 6

ПАВЛОВ Тимофей ЯРО  V  V  1  V  3  2 0,500 -1 21 4

ЗАХАРОВ Кирилл МОС  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 12 27 2

НОВИК Виктор БРЯ  4  1  2  2  0  1 0,000 -20 10 7

САВЧЕНКО Георгий СПБ  V  V V4  4  V  3 0,667 9 26 3

БАРТЕНЕВ Ярослав КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1

Группа No 15    10:00    Дорожка 15

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АЛИЕВ Теймур МОС  V  V  V  V  4  V 0,833 17 29 2

ШУМИЛИН Виктор БРЯ  0  1  V  3  0  V 0,333 -10 14 5

БАЛТАЧИ Марк СПБ  3  V  V  V  0  V 0,667 9 23 3

СЕМЕНОВ Алексей МОС  1  0  0  1  3  0 0,000 -25 5 7

ЛЕОНОВ Всеволод МОО  0  V  2  V  1  1 0,333 -10 14 5

ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Константи БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 30 1

БИЛЬДАНОВ Демьян САМ  3  4  1  V  V  0 0,333 -3 18 4
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Группа No 16    10:00    Дорожка 16

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ХОДАС Константин МОС  V  V  V  4  V  V 0,833 16 29 2

ХАРИПОВ Рамзан БАШ  1  V  V  3  V  V 0,667 5 24 3

КУШНИР Евгений ТЮМ  0  1  2  0  V  1 0,167 -16 9 7

ТОКУНОВ Константин МОС  1  3  V  4  3  V 0,333 -5 21 5

ОЛЕЙНИКОВ Тимофей СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 30 1

СТАРОСТИН Семен ЯРО  4  1  0  V  1  2 0,167 -15 13 6

АЛИЕВ Самир МОО  2  4  V  4  2  V 0,333 -1 22 4

Группа No 17    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СОКОЛЫХ Ярослав МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1

БУШКИН Егор САР  1  V  V  V  2  V 0,667 7 23 3

ГОВОР Егор СПБ  2  2  V  V  3  V 0,500 4 22 4

КАРНАУХОВ Михаил МОС  4  3  1  V  0  V 0,333 -5 18 5

ВТОРУШИН Арсений СВЕ  1  0  2  3  1  V 0,167 -13 12 6

КНЯЗЕВ Дмитрий БАШ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 13 26 2

ПРОЗОРОВ Арсений БРЯ  2  1  0  0  0  2 0,000 -25 5 7

Группа No 18    Дорожка 15

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЯКОВЛЕВ Ярослав МОС  V  1  V  V  V  V 0,833 9 26 2

НИКОЛАЕВ Ярослав СВЕ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 15 29 1

НАДИН Матвей МОО  V  3  0  3  1  1 0,167 -10 13 7

ЛЫКОВ Федор МОС  4  1  V  3  3  1 0,167 -8 17 6

ЧУВЫРОВ Дмитрий БАШ  2  1  V  V  2  0 0,333 -11 15 5

РУМЯНЦЕВ Всеволод СПБ  2  0  V  V  V  V 0,667 2 22 3

ИЗМАИЛОВ Самир ТАТ  0  4 V2  V  V  4 0,500 3 20 4

Группа No 19    Дорожка 12

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
РАГИМОВ Тимур МОС  1  2  0  2  0  0 0,000 -25 5 7

КУЗЬМИН Антон СПБ  V  2  1  2  4  0 0,167 -12 14 6

ХИСМАТОВ Камиль ТАТ  V  V  V  1  3  2 0,500 0 21 4

МЕЛИКОВ Дамир МОС  V  V  2  V  1  1 0,500 1 19 3

ОРЛОВ Владимир БАШ  V  V  V  2  1  0 0,500 -2 18 5

ЧИЖОВ Илья НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1

ТОКТОБАЕВ Александр КУР  V  V  V  V  V  4 0,833 21 29 2

Группа No 20    Дорожка красная
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МИХАЙЛОВ Глеб МОС  V  2  V  V  3  V 0,667 3 25 3

КУЗИН Дмитрий СПБ  4  V  V  3  1  0 0,333 -5 18 6

КУРБАТОВ Игорь ТЮМ  V  1  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 26 2

САФАРОВ Тимур МОС  2  2  0  2  0  2 0,000 -22 8 7

ЯРОВОЙ Лев РОС  4  V  2  V  4  4 0,333 -1 24 5

KHOLIN Mikita BLR  V  V  4  V  V  V 0,833 13 29 1

БУЗОВЕРЯ Александр НИЖ  2  V  1  V  V  3 0,500 0 21 4
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Группа No 21    Дорожка 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АМИРОВ Егор МОС  V  V  3  V  V  0 0,667 10 23 3

АБУЛЬ-ШАРАФ Рами МОО  1  V  2  1  1  2 0,167 -16 12 6

ЯЦКЕВИЧ Севастьян САР  0  3  0  3  V  0 0,167 -16 11 7

РОДИЧЕВ Николай МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 30 1

КУДИНОВ Иван СВЕ  0  V V4  0  4  V 0,500 -5 18 4

ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Александр СПБ  2  V  3  2  V  0 0,333 -8 17 5

КОСЕНКО Даниил РОС  V  V  V  1  4  V 0,667 13 25 2

Группа No 22    Дорожка желтая
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БУТМАН Михаил МОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 11 27 2

ОРЛОВ Даниил СПБ  2  3  V  V  2  V 0,500 1 22 4

НИКУЛОЧКИН Матвей ВРЖ  3  V  V  V  3  4 0,500 3 25 3

МОИСЕЕВ Павел МОС  0  3  2  V  1  3 0,167 -15 14 6

РОЗОВ Арсений МОО  3  2  2  4  1  1 0,000 -17 13 7

YAROMEMKA Tsimafei BLR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1

МАКАРОВ Матвей СВЕ  3  1  V  V  V  2 0,500 -2 21 5

Группа No 23    Дорожка 16

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КАНДАЛОВ Дмитрий САМ  1  2  0  0  V 0,200 -13 8 6

ЕГОРОВ Михаил МОО  V  V  V  4  V 0,800 13 24 1

ХАРИТОНОВ Тимофей САР  V  4  1  4  0 0,200 -8 14 4

ВИНОГРАДОВ Аркадий МОС  V  1  V  V  V 0,800 8 21 3

РОДОМАНОВ Георгий СПБ  V  V  V  3  V 0,800 9 23 2

КОЛЕГОВ Андрей ВРЖ  1  0  V  4  1 0,200 -9 11 5

Группа No 24    Дорожка зеленая
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЖУРАВКОВ Игорь МОС  V  V  1  V  4 0,600 3 20 3

ДУБРОВ Илья МОС  4  3  2  3  3 0,000 -10 15 6

АНТОНЕНКО Сергей СПБ  2  V  V  4  2 0,400 -2 18 4

СЕНОТОВ Олег БАШ  V  V  3  V  V 0,800 11 23 1

ЛОДНЕВ Тимур РОС  1  V  V  1  4 0,400 -6 16 5

СУРНИН Михаил МОО  V  V V4  3  V 0,800 4 22 2

Группа No 25    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛОЗОВОЙ Максим МОС  V  1  1  V  3 0,400 -7 15 4

ШКУРИХИН Евгений МОС  3  V  2  V  V 0,600 4 20 3

НАЛЕТОВ Семен САМ  V  2  4  V  V 0,600 6 21 2

ПЕРВИЦКИЙ Вячеслав БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 25 1

SENIUTA Egor BLR  4  2  3  3  V 0,200 -5 17 5

СОКОЛОВ Матвей СПБ  V  2  1  1  2 0,200 -12 11 6
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Группа No 26    Дорожка синяя
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГАБДРАХИМОВ Григорий БАШ  1  2  V  V  0 0,400 -6 13 5

МИДЛЕР Кирилл МОС  V  V  4  V  V 0,800 11 24 1

МАХАНЕВ Роман МОО  V  3  V  V  V 0,800 8 23 2

ГАЛЬ Владислав СПБ  1  V  2  V  4 0,400 -3 17 4

ПОПОВ Матвей БРЯ  3  2  2  1  0 0,000 -17 8 6

ВАХНИН Савватий КУР  V  2  4  V  V 0,600 7 21 3

Группа No 27    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВОЙТИК Кирилл МОС  V  V  4  V  V 0,800 12 24 1

КОНДРАТЬЕВ Сергей НИЖ  3  2  V  1  2 0,200 -11 13 6

NIKIFARAU Tsikhan BLR  0  V  1  V  1 0,400 -7 12 4

ЗАБЕЛИН Даниил СПБ  V  4  V  V  V 0,800 6 24 2

ЕРМИШИН Тимофей САР  2  V  2  4  2 0,200 -6 15 5

ХАМИТОВ Сулейман БАШ  2  V  V  4  V 0,600 6 21 3

Группа No 28    Дорожка 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БЕЛОВ Роман МОО  V  1  2  3  V 0,400 -2 16 4

ДЕМУШИН Александр БРЯ  1  0  0  2  2 0,000 -20 5 6

НАУМОВ Кирилл КУР  V  V  V  3  V 0,800 17 23 1

КЛЁМИН Фёдор МОС  V  V  0  V  V 0,800 13 20 2

БОРОДИН Александр СПБ  V  V  V  0  V 0,800 6 20 3

МУСИН Самат БАШ  2  V  0  0  1 0,200 -14 8 5
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1 ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Давлат БАШ 1,000 27 30 квалифицированных
2 ГОЛОВАЧЕВ Вячеслав СПБ 1,000 26 30 квалифицированных
2 ИЛЬИНОВ Ярослав СПБ 1,000 26 30 квалифицированных
4 ПРОЗОРОВ Алексей КУР 1,000 25 30 квалифицированных
5 СПИРИДОНОВ Иван СМО 1,000 23 30 квалифицированных
5 ТАНЧУК Дмитрий СПБ 1,000 23 30 квалифицированных
7 SYKHALET Yahor BLR 1,000 22 30 квалифицированных
7 ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Константин БАШ 1,000 22 30 квалифицированных
7 РОДИЧЕВ Николай МОС 1,000 22 30 квалифицированных

10 ГАЛЯУТДИНОВ Радмир БАШ 1,000 21 30 квалифицированных
10 МУРЗИН Тимофей МОС 1,000 21 30 квалифицированных
12 YAROMEMKA Tsimafei BLR 1,000 19 30 квалифицированных
12 БАРТЕНЕВ Ярослав КУР 1,000 19 30 квалифицированных
12 СОКОЛЫХ Ярослав МОС 1,000 19 30 квалифицированных
12 ФРАДКИН Константин МОС 1,000 19 30 квалифицированных
16 ПОТАТУРКО Никита СВЕ 1,000 17 30 квалифицированных
16 ЧИЖОВ Илья НИЖ 1,000 17 30 квалифицированных
18 ОЛЕЙНИКОВ Тимофей СПБ 1,000 16 30 квалифицированных
19 ПЕРВИЦКИЙ Вячеслав БАШ 1,000 14 25 квалифицированных
20 MASLAU Dzianis BLR 0,833 21 29 квалифицированных
20 ТОКТОБАЕВ Александр КУР 0,833 21 29 квалифицированных
22 ВИНОКУРОВ Максим ЯРО 0,833 19 29 квалифицированных
23 KRAUTSOU Uladzislau BLR 0,833 18 28 квалифицированных
24 ИВАНОВ Егор КУР 0,833 18 27 квалифицированных
25 БУКЕВИЧ Дмитрий СПБ 0,833 18 26 квалифицированных
26 АЛИЕВ Теймур МОС 0,833 17 29 квалифицированных
27 ШУЛЬГИН Григорий РОС 0,833 17 28 квалифицированных
28 YERMALITSKI Matsveei BLR 0,833 17 27 квалифицированных
29 ДРАБИК Николай СПБ 0,833 17 26 квалифицированных
30 ХОДАС Константин МОС 0,833 16 29 квалифицированных
31 ИВАНОВ Егор СПБ 0,833 15 29 квалифицированных
31 КОНОВАЛОВ Лев МОС 0,833 15 29 квалифицированных
31 НИКОЛАЕВ Ярослав СВЕ 0,833 15 29 квалифицированных
34 KHOLIN Mikita BLR 0,833 13 29 квалифицированных
35 КНЯЗЕВ Дмитрий БАШ 0,833 13 26 квалифицированных
36 СЛЮЩЕНКО Платон СПБ 0,833 12 28 квалифицированных
37 ЗАХАРОВ Кирилл МОС 0,833 12 27 квалифицированных
38 КУРБАТОВ Игорь ТЮМ 0,833 12 26 квалифицированных
39 FILIPOVICH Danila BLR 0,833 12 25 квалифицированных
40 БУТМАН Михаил МОС 0,833 11 27 квалифицированных
41 КРАВЦОВ Андрей МОС 0,833 10 25 квалифицированных
42 ДРОБОТ Илья МОС 0,833 9 26 квалифицированных
42 ЯКОВЛЕВ Ярослав МОС 0,833 9 26 квалифицированных
44 НАУМОВ Кирилл КУР 0,800 17 23 квалифицированных
45 ЕГОРОВ Михаил МОО 0,800 13 24 квалифицированных
46 КЛЁМИН Фёдор МОС 0,800 13 20 квалифицированных
47 ВОЙТИК Кирилл МОС 0,800 12 24 квалифицированных
48 МИДЛЕР Кирилл МОС 0,800 11 24 квалифицированных
49 СЕНОТОВ Олег БАШ 0,800 11 23 квалифицированных
50 РОДОМАНОВ Георгий СПБ 0,800 9 23 квалифицированных
51 МАХАНЕВ Роман МОО 0,800 8 23 квалифицированных
52 ВИНОГРАДОВ Аркадий МОС 0,800 8 21 квалифицированных
53 ЗАБЕЛИН Даниил СПБ 0,800 6 24 квалифицированных
54 БОРОДИН Александр СПБ 0,800 6 20 квалифицированных
55 СУРНИН Михаил МОО 0,800 4 22 квалифицированных
56 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Кирилл МОО 0,667 13 27 квалифицированных
57 КОСЕНКО Даниил РОС 0,667 13 25 квалифицированных
58 СПИРИДОНОВ Мирон МОС 0,667 11 27 квалифицированных
59 ГОРСКИЙ Арсений МОС 0,667 10 24 квалифицированных
60 АМИРОВ Егор МОС 0,667 10 23 квалифицированных
61 САВЧЕНКО Георгий СПБ 0,667 9 26 квалифицированных
62 ТРЕБЕСОВ Ярослав СПБ 0,667 9 25 квалифицированных
63 БАЛТАЧИ Марк СПБ 0,667 9 23 квалифицированных
64 ИВАНЫКИН Даниил КУР 0,667 8 24 квалифицированных
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64 УСОВ Данила САР 0,667 8 24 квалифицированных
66 БУШКИН Егор САР 0,667 7 23 квалифицированных
67 КИЦЕНКО Иван РОС 0,667 7 22 квалифицированных
68 БУЗОВЕРЯ Константин НИЖ 0,667 6 25 квалифицированных
69 ХАРИПОВ Рамзан БАШ 0,667 5 24 квалифицированных
70 КОВАЛЕВ Евгений БАШ 0,667 5 22 квалифицированных
71 САФИУЛЛИН Марсель ТАТ 0,667 4 21 квалифицированных
72 МИХАЙЛОВ Глеб МОС 0,667 3 25 квалифицированных
73 ДОРОЖКИН Григорий ВРЖ 0,667 3 23 квалифицированных
74 АХМАТОВ Степан СВЕ 0,667 3 21 квалифицированных
75 ГРОЙСМАН Матвей НИЖ 0,667 2 23 квалифицированных
76 РУМЯНЦЕВ Всеволод СПБ 0,667 2 22 квалифицированных
77 ВАХНИН Савватий КУР 0,600 7 21 квалифицированных
78 НАЛЕТОВ Семен САМ 0,600 6 21 квалифицированных
78 ХАМИТОВ Сулейман БАШ 0,600 6 21 квалифицированных
80 ШКУРИХИН Евгений МОС 0,600 4 20 квалифицированных
81 ЖУРАВКОВ Игорь МОС 0,600 3 20 квалифицированных
82 ГОВОР Егор СПБ 0,500 4 22 квалифицированных
82 КУРИЛО Григорий СПБ 0,500 4 22 квалифицированных
84 НИКУЛОЧКИН Матвей ВРЖ 0,500 3 25 квалифицированных
85 ВАНИН Максим СПБ 0,500 3 22 квалифицированных
85 РОМАНОВ Григорий СПБ 0,500 3 22 квалифицированных
87 ИЗМАИЛОВ Самир ТАТ 0,500 3 20 квалифицированных
88 БАЙДАКОВ Тимофей МОС 0,500 2 21 квалифицированных
88 СОБЕНИН Никита СПБ 0,500 2 21 квалифицированных
90 ОРЛОВ Даниил СПБ 0,500 1 22 квалифицированных
91 ГРИШИН Роман МОС 0,500 1 20 квалифицированных
91 ТКАЧЁВ Константин МОС 0,500 1 20 квалифицированных
93 МЕЛИКОВ Дамир МОС 0,500 1 19 квалифицированных
93 СМАГИН Михаил СВЕ 0,500 1 19 квалифицированных
95 БУЗОВЕРЯ Александр НИЖ 0,500 0 21 квалифицированных
95 ХИСМАТОВ Камиль ТАТ 0,500 0 21 квалифицированных
97 TSEMNYSHAU Uladzislau BLR 0,500 0 17 квалифицированных
98 ПАВЛОВ Тимофей ЯРО 0,500 -1 21 квалифицированных
99 ПЕТРОВ Егор МОС 0,500 -1 19 квалифицированных

100 МАКАРОВ Матвей СВЕ 0,500 -2 21 квалифицированных
100 ЦУПИКОВ Илья МОС 0,500 -2 21 квалифицированных
102 КАРИМОВ Камиль ТАТ 0,500 -2 18 квалифицированных
102 ОРЛОВ Владимир БАШ 0,500 -2 18 квалифицированных
104 ЗАХАРЕНКО Георгий МОС 0,500 -3 19 квалифицированных
105 ОКАТОВ Арсений ЯРО 0,500 -5 19 квалифицированных
106 КУДИНОВ Иван СВЕ 0,500 -5 18 квалифицированных
107 АНТОНЕНКО Сергей СПБ 0,400 -2 18 квалифицированных
108 БЕЛОВ Роман МОО 0,400 -2 16 квалифицированных
109 ГАЛЬ Владислав СПБ 0,400 -3 17 квалифицированных
110 ЛОДНЕВ Тимур РОС 0,400 -6 16 квалифицированных
111 ГАБДРАХИМОВ Григорий БАШ 0,400 -6 13 квалифицированных
112 ЛОЗОВОЙ Максим МОС 0,400 -7 15 квалифицированных
113 NIKIFARAU Tsikhan BLR 0,400 -7 12 квалифицированных
114 ЯРОВОЙ Лев РОС 0,333 -1 24 квалифицированных
115 АЛИЕВ Самир МОО 0,333 -1 22 квалифицированных
116 ШЕРИП Рашит БАШ 0,333 -3 19 квалифицированных
117 БИЛЬДАНОВ Демьян САМ 0,333 -3 18 квалифицированных
118 ЦИМБАЛИСТ Ярослав ВРЖ 0,333 -4 16 квалифицированных
119 ТОКУНОВ Константин МОС 0,333 -5 21 квалифицированных
120 КАРНАУХОВ Михаил МОС 0,333 -5 18 квалифицированных
120 КУЗИН Дмитрий СПБ 0,333 -5 18 квалифицированных
122 ВОРОНЦОВ Данила СПБ 0,333 -6 17 квалифицированных
123 ПЛЕШАКОВ Тимофей САР 0,333 -7 18 квалифицированных
124 ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Александр СПБ 0,333 -8 17 квалифицированных
125 ЗАКЕЕВ Камиль ТАТ 0,333 -9 15 квалифицированных
125 ХВАЛЫНСКИЙ Матвей МОС 0,333 -9 15 квалифицированных
127 ДОВБНЯ Максим РОС 0,333 -9 13 квалифицированных
128 НОВИКОВ Ефим МОС 0,333 -9 12 квалифицированных
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129 КОСАРЕВ Святослав МОС 0,333 -10 14 квалифицированных
129 ЛЕОНОВ Всеволод МОО 0,333 -10 14 квалифицированных
129 ШУМИЛИН Виктор БРЯ 0,333 -10 14 квалифицированных
132 ЧУВЫРОВ Дмитрий БАШ 0,333 -11 15 квалифицированных
133 ИВАНОВ Даниил МОС 0,333 -11 14 квалифицированных
133 ШУМКОВ Артем БАШ 0,333 -11 14 квалифицированных
135 ДОРОШЕНКО Евгений МОС 0,333 -12 14 квалифицированных
136 КИСЕЛЕВ Кирилл БРЯ 0,333 -14 13 квалифицированных
137 SENIUTA Egor BLR 0,200 -5 17 квалифицированных
138 ЕРМИШИН Тимофей САР 0,200 -6 15 квалифицированных
139 ХАРИТОНОВ Тимофей САР 0,200 -8 14 квалифицированных
140 КОЛЕГОВ Андрей ВРЖ 0,200 -9 11 квалифицированных
141 КОНДРАТЬЕВ Сергей НИЖ 0,200 -11 13 квалифицированных
142 СОКОЛОВ Матвей СПБ 0,200 -12 11 квалифицированных
143 КАНДАЛОВ Дмитрий САМ 0,200 -13 8 выбывший
144 МУСИН Самат БАШ 0,200 -14 8 выбывший
145 БУЛАТОВ Данияр БАШ 0,167 -7 19 выбывший
146 ЛЫКОВ Федор МОС 0,167 -8 17 выбывший
147 КОНОРЕВ Андрей КУР 0,167 -9 18 выбывший
148 УДАЛЕЦ Арсений СМО 0,167 -10 15 выбывший
149 НАДИН Матвей МОО 0,167 -10 13 выбывший
150 НОВИКОВ Сергей СМО 0,167 -11 16 выбывший
151 ФОРТУНАТОВ Владислав МОС 0,167 -12 17 выбывший
152 БОГОМОЛОВ Евгений СПБ 0,167 -12 15 выбывший
152 НАЗАРОВ Иван РОС 0,167 -12 15 выбывший
154 КУЗЬМИН Антон СПБ 0,167 -12 14 выбывший
155 РОДИН Кирилл РОС 0,167 -13 15 выбывший
156 БОБРОВ Семён МОС 0,167 -13 14 выбывший
156 ЛЕЛИКОВ Александр БРЯ 0,167 -13 14 выбывший
158 ВТОРУШИН Арсений СВЕ 0,167 -13 12 выбывший
159 ГАЛКИН Илья МОС 0,167 -14 14 выбывший
160 ШМАГИН Павел НИЖ 0,167 -14 13 выбывший
161 БАНКОВСКИЙ Георгий НИЖ 0,167 -15 14 выбывший
161 МОИСЕЕВ Павел МОС 0,167 -15 14 выбывший
163 СТАРОСТИН Семен ЯРО 0,167 -15 13 выбывший
164 ИСАЕВ Вадим МОС 0,167 -15 12 выбывший
165 ЗАКОТА Евгений МОС 0,167 -15 11 выбывший
166 АХРЯПОВ Андрей БАШ 0,167 -16 13 выбывший
166 ХУСНУЛИН Оскар ТАТ 0,167 -16 13 выбывший
168 АБУЛЬ-ШАРАФ Рами МОО 0,167 -16 12 выбывший
169 БАКЛУШИН Александр МОС 0,167 -16 11 выбывший
169 ЯЦКЕВИЧ Севастьян САР 0,167 -16 11 выбывший
171 КУШНИР Евгений ТЮМ 0,167 -16 9 выбывший
172 ДРОЗДОВ Роман САМ 0,167 -18 10 выбывший
173 ЛОБАНКОВ Илья БРЯ 0,167 -20 9 выбывший
174 ДУБРОВ Илья МОС 0,000 -10 15 выбывший
175 РОЗОВ Арсений МОО 0,000 -17 13 выбывший
176 ПОПОВ Матвей БРЯ 0,000 -17 8 выбывший
177 КУЗНЕЦОВ Арсений БАШ 0,000 -20 10 выбывший
177 НОВИК Виктор БРЯ 0,000 -20 10 выбывший
177 СУРКОВ Иван САМ 0,000 -20 10 выбывший
180 ДЕМУШИН Александр БРЯ 0,000 -20 5 выбывший
181 САФАРОВ Тимур МОС 0,000 -22 8 выбывший
182 ЖУКОВ Петр МОС 0,000 -23 7 выбывший
183 ШАРИПОВ Глеб МОС 0,000 -24 6 выбывший
184 ЗАКРОЕЦ Максим МОС 0,000 -25 5 выбывший
184 ПРОЗОРОВ Арсений БРЯ 0,000 -25 5 выбывший
184 РАГИМОВ Тимур МОС 0,000 -25 5 выбывший
184 СЕМЕНОВ Алексей МОС 0,000 -25 5 выбывший
188 КОЛМАКОВ Ярослав ВРЖ 0,000 -26 4 выбывший
189 АДАМОВ Никита САМ 0,000 -28 2 выбывший
190 АКУЛИЧЕВ Никита СПБ 0,000 -29 1 выбывший
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